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Ful] Name of Committe e Registration Number, if PAC

Klein Committee

Full Name of Candidate

Zachary M. Klein

Strect Address Office Sought District
545 E Town St City Council Columbus
City State Zip Code
Columbus O | H | 43215
s R Annual Year
| X [ 2NS
Pre-Primary Pdst-Primary ’re-General Post-General 2015
] July August September Semannual
woc) si e Monthly Monthly Monthly Terminabon
Amended Report? Re port Electronically filed? D Y
DYES NO DY&S NO 5 0 | 5 11 | 5
For candidates only, during an election year: if total contributions and expenditures each totzl $500 or less during the combined pre- and postperiods at one election,
check box. No other forms are required at a post-primary or post-general period, if sbove stement applies. See R.C. 3517.10{(H) for details.
111,230.81
88,147.00
3,500.00
202,877.81
33,906.74
168,971.07
21,809.85
13,150.60
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS REPORT IS MADE U \ ij_l IGN FALSIFICATION. WHOEVER
COMMITS ELECTION FALSIFICATION IS GUILTY OF A FELO-EY Ef]
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Mark A. McGinnis N / - AL12/1R
Print Name and Tile {Treasurer and Deputy Treasurer only) Signature Y Dae
Contribution Expenditure Other Total
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